
Route:2  AM PUEBLO WEST HS AM

Bus:2

Anchor Name:PUEBLO WEST HS

5:41 am PUEBLO WEST BUS GARAGE

5:51 am BOYERO AVE @ KING RIDGE RD [E]

5:53 am N BOYERO AVE @ E BELLA VISTA DR [SE]

5:54 am N. BOYERO & TIDY DR [SW]

6:03 am NORTHPOINT WAY @ NORTHPOINT BLVD [E]

6:10 am E MARVEL DR @ N BOYERO AVE [NE]

6:15 am E JAROSO DR @ N CANVAS DR [NE]

6:18 am E PURCELL BLVD @ E FARLEY AVE [S]

6:20 am E FARLEY AVE @ N CALICO ROCK LN [SW]

6:22 am E FARLEY AVE @ E JERIAN LN [SW]

6:25 am E FAIRBANKS AVE @ E AKHOLT LN [E]

6:27 am E PURCELL BLVD @ N WILL ROGERS DR [NE]

6:31 am E PURCELL BLVD @ N FARLEY DR [NE]

6:32 am E PURCELL BLVD @ N CHALLENGER DR [N]

6:32 am N PLATTEVILLE BLVD @ E GOLD RUSH LN [NE]

6:33 am N PLATTEVILLE BLVD @ N PAINTED HILLS LN [SE]

6:34 am N PLATTEVILLE BLVD @ E LARAMIE AVE [E]

6:36 am E PLATTEVILLE BLVD N @ N GANTTS FORT AVE [N]

6:41 am E PLATTEVILLE BLVD N @ N CALLE ROSA DR [N]

6:41 am E PLATTEVILLE BLVD N @ E HASTINGS AVE [N]

6:43 am E PLATTEVILLE BLVD @ N GANTTS FORT AVE [W]

7:00 am PUEBLO WEST HS



Route:8H AM PUEBLO WEST HS AM

Bus:8

Anchor Name:PUEBLO WEST HS

6:21 am PUEBLO WEST BUS GARAGE

6:28 am S GOLFVIEW DR @ W VENTURI DR [E]

6:32 am TACO BELL [E]

6:34 am W CALLE DE CAMELIA @ S ACACIA DR [N]

6:35 am W CALLE DE CAMELIA @ S GOLFWOOD DR W [N]

6:38 am PARK & RIDE MCCULLOCH BLVD No Intersection [NE]

6:40 am W MCCULLOCH BLVD @ S ROLLING PRAIRIE DR [NE]

6:42 am S MCCULLOCH BLVD @ W CAMINO DE LOS RANCHOS [N]

6:43 am S MCCULLOCH BLVD @ W TEJON DR [N]

6:44 am CARRIZO SPRINGS AVE @ S MCCULLOCH BLVD [S]

6:48 am W CARRIZO SPRINGS AVE @ S AVENIDA DEL ORO E [SW]

6:51 am S AVENIDA DEL ORO E @ W CAMINO PABLO DR [NW]

6:53 am CEDAR RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

7:00 am PUEBLO WEST HS



Route:15H AM PUEBLO WEST HS AM

Bus:15

Anchor Name:PUEBLO WEST HS

6:04 am PUEBLO WEST BUS GARAGE

6:13 am PRAIRIE WINDS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

6:18 am E PLATTEVILLE BLVD @ N GANTTS FORT AVE [E]

6:21 am N PLATTEVILLE BLVD @ E FREDONIA DR [SE]

6:21 am N PLATTEVILLE BLVD @ E CHADWICK DR [SE]

6:27 am N GANTTS FORT AVE @ E LINDA AVE [W]

6:31 am E LINDA AVE @ N PURCELL BLVD [SW]

6:35 am N PURCELL BLVD @ E DESERT COVE DR [SW]

6:38 am SAFEWAY STOP [SW]

6:47 am S SPAULDING AVE @ W VENTURI DR [W]

6:58 am PUEBLO WEST HS



Route:343H AM PUEBLO WEST HS AM

Bus:343

Anchor Name:SKYVIEW MS

6:30 am PUEBLO WEST BUS GARAGE

6:34 am E SPRINGMONT DR @ S CLARION DR [W]

6:36 am E SPAULDING AVE @ S ARCHDALE DR [W]

6:39 am 750 E Rugby Dr [NE]

6:41 am E WALTON DR @ S BYRD DR [NE]

6:58 am PUEBLO WEST HS

7:15 am SKYVIEW MS



Route:347HEAM PUEBLO WEST HS AM

Bus:347

Anchor Name:PUEBLO WEST HS

6:25 am PUEBLO WEST BUS GARAGE

6:27 am LIBERTY POINT ES/MS

6:35 am DESERT SAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

6:49 am S KNOX DR @ W MARBLE DR [S]

6:50 am W PALMER LAKE DR @ S SOARING EAGLE DR [NE]

6:55 am PUEBLO WEST HS



Route:2 PM PUEBLO WEST HS PM

Bus:2

Anchor Name:PUEBLO WEST HS

3:24 pm PUEBLO WEST HS

3:34 pm PUEBLO WEST HS

3:48 pm E PLATTEVILLE BLVD @ N GANTTS FORT AVE [E]

3:52 pm E PLATTEVILLE BLVD N @ E HASTINGS AVE [SE]

3:52 pm E PLATTEVILLE BLVD N @ N CALLE ROSA DR [SE]

3:53 pm E PLATTEVILLE BLVD N @ N GANTTS FORT AVE [SW]

3:56 pm E PLATTEVILLE BLVD N @ N LARAMIE LN [W]

3:58 pm N PLATTEVILLE BLVD @ N PAINTED HILLS LN [NW]

3:59 pm N PLATTEVILLE BLVD @ E GOLD RUSH LN [W]

4:00 pm E PURCELL BLVD @ N CHALLENGER PL [S]

4:00 pm E PURCELL BLVD @ E FARLEY AVE [S]

4:03 pm E FARLEY AVE @ N CALICO ROCK LN [SW]

4:04 pm E FARLEY AVE @ E JERIAN LN [SW]

4:07 pm E FAIRBANKS AVE @ E AKHOLT LN [E]

4:10 pm E PURCELL BLVD @ N WILL ROGERS DR [NE]

4:13 pm E PURCELL BLVD @ N FARLEY DR [NE]

4:13 pm E PURCELL BLVD @ N CHALLENGER DR [N]

4:15 pm E JAROSO DR @ N CANVAS DR [W]

4:20 pm N BOYERO AVE @ E MARVEL DR [SE]

4:26 pm NORTHPOINT WAY @ NORTHPOINT BLVD [E]

4:32 pm N. BOYERO & TIDY DR [NE]

4:36 pm N BOYERO AVE @ E BELLA VISTA DR [W]

4:38 pm BOYERO AVE @ KING RIDGE RD [SW]

4:48 pm PUEBLO WEST BUS GARAGE



Route:8H PM PUEBLO WEST HS PM

Bus:8

Anchor Name:PUEBLO WEST HS

3:35 pm PUEBLO WEST HS

3:39 pm S AVENIDA DEL ORO E @ W CAMINO PABLO DR [NW]

3:41 pm CEDAR RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:49 pm W CARRIZO SPRINGS @ S AVENIDA DEL ORO [N]

3:53 pm W CARRIZO SPRINGS AVE @ S MCCULLOCH BLVD [NE]

3:53 pm S MCCULLOCH BLVD @ W TEJON DR [S]

3:55 pm S MCCULLOCH BLVD @ S CAMINO DE LOS RANCHOS [S]

3:57 pm W MCCULLOCH BLVD @ S ROLLING PRAIRIE DR [S]

4:00 pm PARK & RIDE MCCULLOCH BLVD No Intersection [NE]

4:02 pm W CALLE DE CAMELIA @ S GOLFWOOD DR W [SW]

4:04 pm W CALLE DE CAMELIA @ S ACACIA DR [SW]

4:06 pm TACO BELL [W]

4:09 pm S GOLFVIEW DR @ W VENTURI DR [NW]

4:18 pm PUEBLO WEST BUS GARAGE



Route:15H PM PUEBLO WEST HS PM

Bus:15

Anchor Name:PUEBLO WEST HS

3:44 pm PUEBLO WEST HS

3:48 pm S SPAULDING AVE @ W VENTURI DR [SE]

3:57 pm SAFEWAY STOP [NE]

4:04 pm N PURCELL BLVD @ E DESERT COVE DR [E]

4:06 pm N PURCELL BLVD @ E LINDA AVE [SE]

4:14 pm E LINDA AVE @ N GANTTS FORT AVE [NE]

4:19 pm E CHADWICK DR @ N PLATTEVILLE BLVD [NE]

4:20 pm N PLATTEVILLE BLVD @ E FREDONIA DR [W]

4:21 pm E PLATTEVILLE BLVD @ N GANTTS FORT AVE [W]

4:29 pm PRAIRIE WINDS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

4:41 pm PUEBLO WEST BUS GARAGE



Route:343H PM PUEBLO WEST HS PM

Bus:343

Anchor Name:SKYVIEW MS

3:29 pm SKYVIEW MS

3:31 pm PUEBLO WEST HS

3:50 pm S BYRD DR @ E WALTON DR [NW]

4:01 pm E SPAULDING AVE @ S ARCHDALE DR [W]

4:07 pm S CLARION DR @ E SPRINGMONT DR [SE]

4:11 pm PUEBLO WEST BUS GARAGE



Route:347HEPM PUEBLO WEST HS PM

Bus:347

Anchor Name:PWH STUDENT LOADING

3:45 pm PWH STUDENT LOADING

3:46 pm PUEBLO WEST HS

4:09 pm W PALMER LAKE DR @ S SOARING EAGLE DR [S]

4:11 pm S KNOX DR @ W MARBLE DR [NW]

4:13 pm DESERT SAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

4:33 pm LIBERTY POINT ES/MS

4:35 pm PUEBLO WEST BUS GARAGE


	PUEBLO WEST HIGH AM
	PUEBLO WEST HIGH PM

